Freight / Courier Charges: At actuals, will be extra.

GST : 18% on courier / freight charges EXTRA

Delivery : As mutually agreed upon. We will help in unloading material on-site at ground floor or till entrance only.

Payment : 50% Advance, balance before delivery.

 TOTAL WITH

TAX
 TOTAL WITHOUT TAX

SUB TOTAL (EX-WAREHOUSE)
ADD: GST

GRAND TOTAL WITH GST

PROFORMA INVOICE

IDLI.COM

DT. 21/06/2024

   HARMONY INTERNATIONAL
   302, Satyam CHS , Maroli Church,

   Mahul Road ,Chembur East,
   Mumbai - 400074.

   TEL:- 09823674722 / 07977271899
   QUOTATION / PROFORMA INVOICE

CLIENT DETAILS SUPPLIER DETAILS
K HOSPITALITY CORP GST NO   :  27AREPA2226M2ZY

PAN   :  AREPA2226M
LEGAL NAME : Bharat Hukumchand Agarwal

EVENT NO : R1185

DATE : 04.06.2024
Sr. ITEM QTY RATE GOODS
No.   IN  DESCRIPTION SPECS IMAGE IN PER % AMT % AMT % AMT  TOTAL

NOS PRICE

1 Garnage Bin 80 liters 80 lites 4 2150.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 774.00 9.00 774.00 8600.00

2 Coin Idli Tray

tray size - 12.8" x

20.8" , indents  -

60 mini idlis

6 1715.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 617.40 6.00 617.40 10290.00

3 Tatte Idli Tray

6 indents - idli

size dia - 5.31" ,

tray size - 12.8" x

20.8"

6 2079.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 748.44 6.00 748.44 12474.00

4 Idli Tray

tray size - 12.8" x

20.8" , indents  -

15 idlis

18 1533.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 1655.64 6.00 1655.64 27594.00

5 SS Idli Serving thali 3 compartment 50 270.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 810.00 6.00 810.00 13500.00

6 S S Thali Rectanguler for Dosa 4 compartment 36 300.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 648.00 6.00 648.00 10800.00

7 SS Katori 3" 100 67.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 402.00 6.00 402.00 6700.00

8 Blue Crates 600 x 400 x 320 12 755.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 815.40 9.00 815.40 9060.00

9 SS thali 6 compartment 24 580.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 835.20 6.00 835.20 13920.00

10 Bar caddy 2 360.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 64.80 9.00 64.80 720.00

   GOODS TOTAL 113658.00
1) Payment : 100% advance to confirm orders. IGST 0.00

2) Delivery   : Within 07-15 Days. CGST 7370.88

3) Breakages : covered ex our warehouse / showroom. SGST 7370.88

4) Freight   :  Extra as per actuals TOTAL AMOUNT 128399.76
5) PACKING CHARGES EXTRA. ROUND OFF 0.04

AMOUNT 128399.80

FOR HARMONY INTERNATIONAL

BHARAT AGARWAL - 07977271899 / 09823674722

IGST CGST SGST

TERMS :